
Super Liga Referee Assignors 2023 Spring Super Liga 3/21/2023

association firstname lastname email_address phone_number

Barrington Stefanie Caliri s.caliri@barringtonsoccer-ri.org 401-479-0736

Bristol Rick Chace rickchace@gmail.com 401-297-7267

Burrillville Glocester David Bessette referees@bgysa.org 401-000-0000

Central Falls Jose Ibarra jmibarra18@gmail.com 401-543-0551

Chariho Frank Alessio fvalessio@gmail.com 401-207-2601

CLCF David Hoard dhoardclcf@gmail.com 401-952-1449

Coventry Lee Baldwin leebaldwinsoccer@gmail.com 908-797-9254

Cumberland Matt Muzrall matthew.muzrall@gmail.com 781-985-1842

Dighton-Rehoboth Kelsey Gauthier keldavis.bsu@gmail.com 401-787-0790

Dighton-Rehoboth Mike Pires mikk02861@gmail.com 508-000-000

East Greenwich Connor Langford clangford@challengersports.com 860-912-8244

East Providence Joe Moniz jmoniz3@cox.net 401-641-2009

Exeter-West Greenwich Aaron Butler aaronscottbutler@gmail.com 401-225-7139

Jamestown Jay Sisson james_sisson@brown.edu 401-423-1341

Lincoln Cathy Johnson cml1031@yahoo.com 401-000-0000

MACH 1 Futbol Club Chris Januario assignor@mach1fc.com 401-644-6928

Middletown Ron Oard ronoard@cox.net 401-847-9929

Narragansett Matt Turco mturco1013@gmail.com 401-230-5498

NECONN Ross Sward ross4sccr@gmail.com 860-208-5234

North Providence Richard Nicolo rnicolojr@gmail.com 401-365-3350

North Smithfield Jenna Lauber jenna.lauber@gmail.com 401-000-0000

OSNK United Mark Oliver osrefcoord@gmail.com 401-580-1064

Pawtucket Juan Montalvan pysaref@gmail.com 401-632-3955

Portsmouth Brad Dellenbaugh brad.dellenbaugh@gmail.com 401-418-3776

Providence United John Sousa johnsoccer7@yahoo.com 401-000-0000

Rhode Island Pumas Sarah Campagnone sarahcampagnone@yahoo.com 401-000-0000

Scituate James Scacco Jamesscacco15@gmail.com 401-300-7097

Seekonk Sean Smyth seanpatricksmyth@gmail.com 781-254-6027

Smithfield Mark Ferreira sysarefereecoordinator@gmail.com 401-680-3979

South County Neil Ferguson neilferguson@verizon.net 401-484-4668

Tiverton Alex Farias afarias201@g.rwu.edu 401-200-1258

Warren Nick Massed nickmassed@gmail.com 401-245-2151

Warwick Fire Fighters Bob Enright bob.wffsc@yahoo.com 401-486-9643

West Warwick David Soares refereecoord@wwsoccer.org 401-287-4164

Westerly Frank Alessio fvalessio@gmail.com 401-207-2601

Central Region Kathy Souza klsouza1@outlook.com 401-225-0082

East Region Brad Dallenbaugh brad.dellenbaugh@gmail.com 401-418-3776

North Regiona Ed Martins emartins@thesuperliga.com 401-241-1763

South Region AL Ricci alricci54@gmail.com 401-248-8151


